$3000.00 / Monthly - #3306 -3515 KARIYA DR

Listing I D: W8092256

$3000.00 / Monthly
2 Bedrooms, 2 BathroomsSingle Family

#3306 -3515 KARIYA DR, Mississauga,
Ontario, L5B0C1

Luxury renovated 2 bdrms, 2 baths condo
unit in the heart of mississauga, Upgraded
kitchen with /s appliances, quartz
countertop & backsplash, laminate flooring.
Master w/ 4pc bath & w/i closet w/ built-in
cabinets. W/o balconies. Unobstructed south
looking views of Toronto skyline and Lake
Ontario! Stepsto SquareOne, Busterminal,
Go transit and etc. 24 hrs concierge, indoor
pool, theater room, gym, sauna, game rm,
guest suite, 1 parking & 1 locker Included.
(id:54154)

MLS®, REALTOR®, and the associated logos are trademarks of The Canadian Real Estate Association
Data Provided by: Toronto Regional Real Estate Board

Last Modified: 07/04/2024 01:24:55 AM

Listing OfficeeBAY STREET GROUP INC.


http://www.tcpdf.org

